Monitorler

21

23

21

23

23

23

24

27

27

24

24

27

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Asus

Philips

Lg

Msi

Lg

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

66,04 USD

76,59 USD

82,14 USD

82,14 USD

89,91 USD

93,24 USD

100,90
usb

107,67
usb

112,11
usb

112,11
usb

117,66
usb

122,10
usb



27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 1 132,09

UsSD
"z 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 106HZ FLAT IPS Msi 2 134,31
. usD
A
27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ Msi 10+ 134,31
usD
23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 3 137,64
HDMI USB usD
23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS Msi 2 140,97
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT usD
21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA  Dell 10+ 147,63
UsD
23.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT Msi 10+ 152,07
RAPID USD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI Philips 1 165,39
USB-C USD
24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 2 187,59
UsD
MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 4 188,70
FLAT IPS UsD
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 1 243,09
UsD
31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21IMS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 288,60
GAMING usD
22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 76,48 USD
21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS Hikvision = © 77,20 USD

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR
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21.

21.

21.

23.

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

25

27

27

27

23.

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

Asus

Msi

Msi

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Asus

Lg

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

77,59

81,03

82,14

87,69

87,69

91,02

94,35

97,68

98,79

104,

106,

109,

115,

118,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

34

usb

56
usb

89
usb

44
usD

77
usb
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24

24.

27

23.

27

27

23.

23.

27

27

27

23.

23.

27

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 10QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Asus

Dell

Philips

.800,75

TL

127,65
usb

133,20
usb

138,75
usb

145,41
usb

149,85
usb

154,29
usb

159,84
usb

176,49
usb

178,71
usb

183,15
usb

219,78
usb

227,55
usb

254,19
usb



TUF GAMING
e

27

27

31.

34

27

27

27

34

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
1IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS

HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT

RAPID

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

13.

307,47
usb

313,02
usb

331,89
usb

764,00
TL

344,10
usb

409,59
usb

505,05
usb

699,30
usb

742,59
usb



